
 

 

 

 
Attention Tohono O’odham TERO Clients  

Available Positions  

 
4-Journeyman Carpenters- $28.66 (Union Rate) 

High level Carpenter skills for equipment & backing installation, see 

attached schedule for list of details for scope of work. 

 

 

Start Date: ASAP      Schedule M-F     Start Time: 6:00AM-2:30PM     

(All are Subject to change) 

 

Duration: 3 Months (Subject to change) 

 

Contractor: Guthrie General, Inc. 

 

Project Location: 9431 W. Northern Ave. Glendale, Arizona 

Desert Diamond West Valley Casino 

 

CLOSING DATE: WEDNESDAY, JUNE 20, 2023 @12:30PM 

INTERVIEW DATE: TBD 

  



Position You Are Applying For Desired Salary

Date Available for Work:

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Last Name First Name Middle

Address City State Zip

Home Phone: Cell Phone: Email address:

Social Security Number:

Are you a U.S. Citizen? [  ]  Yes [  ]  No

Have you ever been convicted of a felony? [  ]  Yes [  ]  No

If selected for employment are you willing to submit to a pre-employment drug screening test? [  ]  Yes [  ]  No

EDUCATION

Other training, certifications or licenses held:

EMPLOYMENT

Employer: Dates Employed:

Work Phone: Pay Rate: $ to 

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Position:

Duties Performed:

Supervisors Name and Title:

Reason for leaving:

May we contact them? [  ]  Yes [  ]  No

REFERENCES

Acknowledgement and Authorization

I certify that all answers given herein are true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

I authorize investigation of all statements contained in this application for employment as may be necessary in arriving at
an employment decision.

In the event of employment, I understand that false or misleading information given in my application or interview(s) may
result in discharge.

Signature of  Applicant Date

School Name

Application for Employment

Name Title Company Phone

MajorDegree ReceivedYears AttendedLocation



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Desert Diamond Starbucks 173 days Thu 1/25/24 Mon 9/9/24

2 Invitation to bid 0 days Thu 1/25/24 Thu 1/25/24

3 Preconstruction 153 days Thu 1/25/24 Thu 8/15/24

5 Solicit sub-contractor pricing 30 days Thu 1/25/24 Wed 3/6/24

4 Site walk 1 day Tue 2/6/24 Tue 2/6/24

6 RFP due (addendum 1) 0 days Mon 3/18/24 Mon 3/18/24

7 Owner review 6 days Tue 3/19/24 Tue 3/26/24

8 Pricing Updates 24 days Wed 3/27/24 Mon 4/29/24

9 Project award 0 days Tue 4/30/24 Tue 4/30/24

10 Contracts with Client 10 days Wed 5/1/24 Tue 5/14/24

11 Write sub-contractor contracts 2 days Wed 5/15/24 Thu 5/16/24

12 Procure submittals 10 days Wed 5/15/24 Wed 5/29/24

14 TERO Submission & Review 20 days Wed 5/15/24 Wed 6/12/24

16 Receive Building Permit 0 days Thu 5/16/24 Thu 5/16/24

15 Submtital review 10 days Wed 5/22/24 Wed 6/5/24

17 Order long lead items 64 days Thu 5/30/24 Thu 8/15/24

18 Door / SF Window package 8 wks Thu 5/30/24 Thu 7/18/24

19 Lights 4 wks Thu 5/30/24 Mon 6/24/24

20 Panelboard 6 wks Thu 5/30/24 Sat 7/6/24

21 Tile 4 wks Thu 5/30/24 Mon 6/24/24

23 Fan coil 4 wks Thu 5/30/24 Mon 6/24/24

24 FA/FP deferred submittal 4 wks Thu 6/6/24 Sat 6/29/24

22 Casework (SB) 4 wks Wed 7/24/24 Thu 8/15/24

13 FA/FP permit 0 days Sat 6/29/24 Sat 6/29/24

25 Construction 71 days Mon 6/17/24 Mon 9/9/24

26 Mobilize 1 day Mon 6/17/24 Mon 6/17/24

27 Set construction barriers 1 day Tue 6/18/24 Tue 6/18/24

28 MPE make safe 3 days Wed 6/19/24 Fri 6/21/24

29 Demo 7 days Sat 6/22/24 Sat 6/29/24

30 Fire sprinkler make safe/upright 2 days Wed 6/26/24 Thu 6/27/24

31 Layout slab penetrations/structural review 2 days Fri 6/28/24 Sat 6/29/24

34 Sawcut/core drill slab 2 days Mon 7/1/24 Tue 7/2/24

32 Layout & order ductwork 2 days Mon 7/1/24 Tue 7/2/24

33 Plumbing under slab 2 days Wed 7/3/24 Fri 7/5/24

36 Under slab inspections 0 days Fri 7/5/24 Fri 7/5/24
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

37 Concrete infill 3 days Sat 7/6/24 Tue 7/9/24

35 Install ductwork and FC units 6 days Wed 7/10/24 Tue 7/16/24

38 MPE Overhead rough in 8 days Wed 7/10/24 Thu 7/18/24

39 Frame walls & ceilings/install blocking 6 days Wed 7/17/24 Tue 7/23/24

40 Electrical wall & ceiling lighting 8 days Wed 7/17/24 Thu 7/25/24

43 In-wall verification/field measure 0 days Tue 7/23/24 Tue 7/23/24

41 Plumbning rough-in 4 days Wed 7/24/24 Sat 7/27/24

42 FA/FP rough-in 4 days Wed 7/24/24 Sat 7/27/24

44 Rough wall & ceiling Inspections 0 days Sat 7/27/24 Sat 7/27/24

45 Drywall & cement board installation 4 days Mon 7/29/24 Thu 8/1/24

46 Drywall finish 4 days Fri 8/2/24 Tue 8/6/24

48 Prime and 1st coat paint 2 days Wed 8/7/24 Thu 8/8/24

47 ACP grid installation 2 days Fri 8/9/24 Sat 8/10/24

49 Tile installation 4 days Fri 8/9/24 Tue 8/13/24

55 Electrical - grid lighting & trim 8 days Mon 8/12/24 Tue 8/20/24

50 Casework installation (FC) 8 days Fri 8/16/24 Sat 8/24/24

51 A/V technology installation 8 days Wed 8/14/24 Thu 8/22/24

52 ACP grid & MPE above inspections 0 days Fri 8/16/24 Fri 8/16/24

53 FCU startup 2 days Sat 8/17/24 Mon 8/19/24

54 ACP panel install 3 days Sat 8/17/24 Tue 8/20/24

57 FA/FP trim 2 days Sat 8/17/24 Mon 8/19/24

60 Paint - finish installation 2 days Sat 8/17/24 Mon 8/19/24

58 Wall protection/coverings 2 days Tue 8/20/24 Wed 8/21/24

59 TAB 3 days Tue 8/20/24 Thu 8/22/24

62 FFE installation (GC) 8 days Thu 8/22/24 Fri 8/30/24

61 Door/SF window installation 3 days Wed 8/21/24 Fri 8/23/24

56 Plumbing trim 8 days Mon 8/26/24 Wed 9/4/24

63 Equipment connections/testing 4 days Wed 8/28/24 Sat 8/31/24

65 Data Device install (SB) 4 days Tue 9/3/24 Fri 9/6/24

66 Final Clean 2 days Sat 8/31/24 Tue 9/3/24

67 Punch walk 0 days Tue 9/3/24 Tue 9/3/24

64 Final inspections/ADHS 5 days Wed 9/4/24 Mon 9/9/24

68 Punch corrections 5 days Wed 9/4/24 Mon 9/9/24

69 Project Complete 0 days Mon 9/9/24 Mon 9/9/24
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